THORNHAM PARISH COUNCIL
FIXED ASSET LIST July 2023

Insurance
Asset No Ref Description Location Cost Current Value value
Benches
1 1 Bench Millenium Green Shelter £0.00 £700.00 £700.00
2 2 Bench - donated Fen Path Opp Marsh House £0.00 £700.00 £700.00
3 3 Bench - Recycling Sea Defence Path - Sluice £0.00 £700.00 £700.00
4 4 Bench - recycled plastic Sea Defence - Drove Farm £0.00 £700.00 £700.00
Staithe Lane/Ship Lane
Bench Junction £0.00 £700.00 £700.00
6 Bench Habour Op Coal Barn £0.00 £700.00 £700.00
Location Green at Church
Bench - wood St/Ship Lane Junction £589.17 £700.00 £700.00
8 8 Bench Church Street - Oldfields £0.00 £700.00 £700.00
High Street, North Side, east of
9 9 Bench - wood Green Lane £0.00 £700.00 £700.00
10 10 Bench Village Sign - Stocks Hill £0.00 £700.00 £700.00
11 11 Jubilee 2012 Bench NWT Harbour Car Park £1.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00
Green at Church St/Ship Lane
12 12 Jubilee 2022 bench Junction £1.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00
Total Values £591.17 £9,000.00 £9,000.00
Insurance
Asset No Ref Description Location Cost Current Value value

Bus Shelters
45 45 Millenium Bus Shelter  Village Green - Brick £0.00 £30,000.00 £30,000.00



46

Defibrillator

85

Dog Bins

31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39

182

Asset No Ref

Grit Bins
75

Litter Bins

46

85

31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39

182

75

Bus Shelter

G3 Cardiac Science
Defibrillator

Dog Bin
Dog Bins
Dog Bin
Dog Bin
Dog bin

Dog Bin

Dog bins
Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Dog Bin

Description

Castle Cottages

High Street North Side, East of
Green Lane

Total Values

Outside Thornham Village Hall

Total Values

High Street, North Side, East of
Green Lane

Church Street - Green
Harbour
Staithe Lane

Shore Lane

Permissive Path by TVHPF
Car Park

Corner of Church
Street/Green/Marsh House

Castle Cottages
outside Path at Drove Orchard

Jubilee Meadow

Total Values

Location Cost

Castle Cottages

Total Values

£0.00
£0.00

£1.00
£1.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£219.23

£300.00

£169.38
£688.61

£250.00

£250.00

£6,000.00
£36,000.00

£1,500.00
£1,500.00

£400.00
£400.00
£400.00
£400.00
£400.00

£400.00

£400.00
£400.00

£300.00

£169.38
£3,669.38

Current Value

£350.00

£350.00

£6,000.00
£36,000.00

£1,500.00
£1,500.00

£400.00
£400.00
£400.00
£400.00
£400.00

£400.00

£400.00
£400.00

£300.00

£169.38
£3,669.38

Insurance
value

£350.00

£350.00



21 21
22 22

23 23

Noticeboards
60 60

61 61

Office Equipment

111 111
185 185
Planters
80 80

Asset No Ref
Telephone Box

90 90

183 183

Litter bin
Double Bin

Litter Bin

Wooden Noticeboard

large metal Noticeboard

laptop & Software

Plastic Storage Box

Floral Planters x 2

Description

Telephone Box

Information Signs

Millenium Green Bus Shelter

harbour

Church Street/Ship Lane -
Green

Total Values

Millenium Green Church
St/High St

Bus Shelter High St North Side,
East of Green lane

Total Values

Clerks House

Clerks House

Total Values

Church Street/High Street
Junction

Total Values

Location Cost

A149 North Side, east of Green
Lane beyond Bus Shelter

Total Value

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£500.00

£0.00

£500.00

£688.89
£14.99
£703.88

£0.00
£0.00

£25.00

£40.56
£65.56

£750.00
£1,500.00

£750.00
£3,000.00

£500.00

£600.00
£1,100.00

£1,000.00
£14.99
£1,014.99

£550.00
£550.00

Current Value

£5,000.00

£40.56
£5,040.56

£750.00
£1,500.00

£750.00
£3,000.00

£1,500.00

£600.00

£2,100.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£550.00
£550.00

Insurance
value

£5,000.00

£5,000.00



SAMS/Road Signs
50

51
52

53

54

Streetlights
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

50
51
52

53

54

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Tidal Flooding Staithe Lane
Tidal Flooding

No Camping The Green

SAMS x 2 Serial No:

06110 and 06111 Mobile High Street Only
Toad and Post Office

Signs Village Hall

Total Value

9001
9002
9003
9004
9005
9006
9007
9008
9009
9010
9011
9012
9013
9014
9015
9016
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023

£102.00
£120.00
£60.00

£0.00

£154.20
£436.20

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£6,500.00

£200.00
£6,700.00

£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00

£120.00
£120.00
£120.00

£6,500.00

£200.00
£7,060.00

£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Village Gates

70
Village Sign

65

Picture

REMOVED

110

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

70

65

110

9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
9029
9030
9031

Recycled Plastic with
Speed Sign x 2

Village Sign

Photo of King

Printer Scanner HP

Total Value

A149 at western and eastern
end of the village

Total Value

Green at Hall Lane/High St
Junction

Total Value

Village Hall

GRAND TOTAL

Officejet 8715 REMOVE Clerks House

£2,235.86
£2,235.86

£2,500.00
£2,500.00

£0.00

£7,972.28

£198.42

£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£89,900.00

£4,500.00
£4,500.00

£6,500.00
£6,500.00

£0.00

£168,824.93

£300.00

£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£2,900.00
£89,900.00

£4,500.00
£4,500.00

£6,500.00
£6,500.00

£0.00

£170,129.38

£300.00 REMOVE



