## THORNHAM PARISH COUNCIL FIXED ASSET LIST July 2023

Benches	Asset No	Ref	Description	Location	Cost	С	urrent Value	Insurance value
	1	1	Bench	Millenium Green Shelter		£0.00	£700.00	£700.00
	2	2	Bench - donated	Fen Path Opp Marsh House		£0.00	£700.00	£700.00
	3	3	Bench - Recycling	Sea Defence Path - Sluice		£0.00	£700.00	£700.00
	4	4	Bench - recycled plastic	Sea Defence - Drove Farm		£0.00	£700.00	£700.00
	5 6	5 6	Bench Bench	Staithe Lane/Ship Lane Junction Habour Op Coal Barn		£0.00 £0.00	£700.00 £700.00	£700.00 £700.00
	7	7	Bench - wood	Location Green at Church St/Ship Lane Junction		£589.17	£700.00	£700.00
	9	9	Bench Bench - wood	Church Street - Oldfields High Street, North Side, east of Green Lane		£0.00	£700.00 £700.00	£700.00
	10	10	Bench Wood	Village Sign - Stocks Hill		£0.00	£700.00	£700.00
	11	11	Jubilee 2012 Bench	NWT Harbour Car Park		£1.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
	12	12	Jubilee 2022 bench	Green at Church St/Ship Lane Junction		£1.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
				Total Values		£591.17	£9,000.00	£9,000.00
Due Ob III		Ref	Description	Location	Cost	С	urrent Value	Insurance value
Bus Shelt	ters 45	45	Millenium Bus Shelter	Village Green - Brick		£0.00	£30,000.00	£30,000.00

	46	46	Bus Shelter	High Street North Side, East of Green Lane	f	£0.00	£6,000.00	£6,000.00
Defibrilla	tor			Total Values		£0.00	£36,000.00	£36,000.00
Delibrilla	lOi		00 0 1' 0 '					
	85	85	G3 Cardiac Science Defibrillator	Outside Thornham Village Hall		£1.00	£1,500.00	£1,500.00
				Total Values		£1.00	£1,500.00	£1,500.00
Dog Bins								
J				High Street, North Side, East o	of			
	31	31	Dog Bin	Green Lane		£0.00	£400.00	£400.00
	32	32	Dog Bins	Church Street - Green		£0.00	£400.00	£400.00
	33	33	Dog Bin	Harbour		£0.00	£400.00	£400.00
	34	34	Dog Bin	Staithe Lane		£0.00	£400.00	£400.00
	35	35	Dog bin	Shore Lane		£0.00	£400.00	£400.00
	36	36	Dog Bin	Permissive Path by TVHPF Car Park		£0.00	£400.00	£400.00
	37	37	Dog bins	Corner of Church Street/Green/Marsh House		£0.00	£400.00	£400.00
	38	38	Dog Bin	Castle Cottages		£219.23	£400.00	£400.00
	39	39	Dog Bin	outside Path at Drove Orchard		£300.00	£300.00	£300.00
	182	182	Dog Bin	Jubilee Meadow		£169.38	£169.38	£169.38
				Total Values		£688.61	£3,669.38	£3,669.38
								Insurance
Grit Bins	Asset No	Ref	Description	Location	Cost		Current Value	value
GIIL DINS	75	75	Castle Cottages	Castle Cottages		£250.00	£350.00	£350.00
				Total Values		£250.00	£350.00	£350.00
Litter Bin	s							

	21	21	Litter bin	Millenium Green Bus Shelter		£0.00	£750.00	£750.00
	22	22	Double Bin	harbour		£0.00	£1,500.00	£1,500.00
	23	23	Litter Bin	Church Street/Ship Lane - Green Total Values		£0.00	£750.00 £3,000.00	£750.00 <b>£3,000.00</b>
Noticebo	pards							
	60	60	Wooden Noticeboard	Millenium Green Church St/High St		£500.00	£500.00	£1,500.00
	61	61	large metal Noticeboard	Bus Shelter High St North Side, East of Green lane		£0.00	£600.00	£600.00
				Total Values		£500.00	£1,100.00	£2,100.00
Office E	quipment							
	111	111	laptop & Software	Clerks House		£688.89	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
	185	185	Plastic Storage Box	Clerks House		£14.99	£14.99	
<b>5</b> 1 (				Total Values		£703.88	£1,014.99	£1,000.00
Planters								
	80	80	Floral Planters x 2	Church Street/High Street Junction Total Values		£0.00	£550.00 <b>£550.00</b>	£550.00 <b>£550.00</b>
				Total values		20.00	2330.00	2330.00
Telephor		Ref	Description	Location	Cost	Cu	rrent Value	Insurance value
•				A149 North Side, east of Green				
	90	90	Telephone Box	Lane beyond Bus Shelter		£25.00	£5,000.00	£5,000.00
	183	183	Information Signs			£40.56	£40.56	
			-	Total Value		£65.56	£5,040.56	£5,000.00

SAMS/Road Signs						
50	50	Tidal Flooding	Staithe Lane	£102.00	£0.00	£120.00
51	51	Tidal Flooding		£120.00	£0.00	£120.00
52	52	No Camping SAMS x 2 Serial No:	The Green	£60.00	£0.00	£120.00
53	53	06110 and 06111 Toad and Post Office	Mobile High Street Only	£0.00	£6,500.00	£6,500.00
54	54	Signs	Village Hall	£154.20	£200.00	£200.00
			Total Value	£436.20	£6,700.00	£7,060.00
Streetlights						
151	151	9001			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
152	152	9002			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
153	153	9003			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
154	154	9004			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
155	155	9005			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
156	156	9006			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
157	157	9007			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
158	158	9008			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
159	159	9009			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
160	160	9010			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
161	161	9011			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
162	162	9012			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
163	163	9013			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
164	164	9014			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
165	165	9015			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
166	166	9016			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
167	167	9017			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
168	168	9018			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
169	169	9019			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
170	170	9020			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
171	171	9021			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
172	172	9022			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
173	173	9023			£2,900.00	£2,900.00

174	174	9024			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
175	175	9025			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
176	176	9026			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
177	177	9027			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
178	178	9028			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
179	179	9029			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
180	180	9030			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
181	181	9031			£2,900.00	£2,900.00
			Total Value		£89,900.00	£89,900.00
Village Gates						
-						
70	70	Recycled Plastic with Speed Sign x 2	A149 at western and eastern end of the village	£2,235.86	£4,500.00	£4,500.00
			Total Value	£2,235.86	£4,500.00	£4,500.00
Village Sign						
			Green at Hall Lane/High St			
65	65	Village Sign	Junction	£2,500.00	£6,500.00	£6,500.00
			Total Value	£2,500.00	£6,500.00	£6,500.00
Picture						
		Photo of King	Village Hall	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
			GRAND TOTAL	£7,972.28	£168,824.93	£170,129.38
			GRAND IOTAL	11,312.20	£ 100,024.93	£17U,123.30

## REMOVED

			Printer Scanner HP			
1	110	110	Officejet 8715 REMOVE Clerks House	£198.42	£300.00	£300.00 REMOVE